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Description

200402230000
90920

02/23/2004
11:19:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

8 167 200305190003
10440

Lot#:14 Book:8
Pg:167

200407020003
65640

07/02/2004
09:50:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK
NA

200209170004
47250

200407200004
02540

07/20/2004
12:36:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK
NA

16 27 200211200005
78460

Lot#:14
Book:16 Pg:27

200408030004
30880

08/03/2004
12:04:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

200312170008
10420

200409210005
19620

09/21/2004
11:14:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200403010001
05270

200409300005
40290

09/30/2004
09:53:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200306230003
94320

200410180005
73240

10/18/2004
01:05:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200312220008
22300

200412100006
76520

12/10/2004
12:28:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200408170004
62250

200401200000
33880

01/20/2004
12:48:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200208070003
71580

200402020000
54030

02/02/2004
02:59:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200211050005
47630

200402270001
01820

02/27/2004
02:08:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK
TRUSTEE

21 16 200307020004
15150

Lot#:387
Book:21 Pg:16

200406030002
95930

06/03/2004
11:00:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

29 127 200308250005
60090

Lot#:71
Book:29
Pg:127

200408230004
71620

08/23/2004
02:30:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

20 120 200311050007
36970

Lot#:31
Book:20
Pg:120
Desc:SEE
INST

200409010004
89810

09/01/2004
11:31:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

15 10 200404190002
01570

Lot#:75
Book:15 Pg:10

200409010004
89820

09/01/2004
11:31:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200404270002
17840

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



200409090005
02010

09/09/2004
11:51:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

21 100 200310170006
97320

Lot#:403
Book:21
Pg:100

200409090005
02000

09/09/2004
11:51:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200312190008
18340

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200410040005
47080

10/04/2004
01:43:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

23 71 200302040000
64740

Lot#:91
Book:23 Pg:71

200411010006
01030

11/01/2004
01:38:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200405210002
70740

200411080006
14680

11/08/2004
03:07:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200308130005
30700

200412060006
66700

12/06/2004
02:17:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

28 10 200308010005
00540

Lot#:16
Book:28 Pg:10


