Search	Criteria I	Filters App	olied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Party Ro	le= Granto	or; Date Re	ecorded= 2	2004; Nan	ne= E LOA	N INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402230000 90920	02/23/2004 11:19:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC			8	167	200305190003 10440	Lot#:14 Book:8 Pg:167
200407020003 65640	07/02/2004 09:50:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK NA					200209170004 47250	
200407200004 02540	07/20/2004 12:36:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK NA			16	27	200211200005 78460	Lot#:14 Book:16 Pg:27
200408030004 30880	08/03/2004 12:04:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N					200312170008 10420	
200409210005 19620	09/21/2004 11:14:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200403010001 05270	
200409300005 40290	09/30/2004 09:53:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					200306230003 94320	
200410180005 73240	10/18/2004 01:05:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200312220008 22300	
200412100006 76520	12/10/2004 12:28:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200408170004 62250	
200401200000 33880	01/20/2004 12:48:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					200208070003 71580	
200402020000 54030	02/02/2004 02:59:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					200211050005 47630	
200402270001 01820	02/27/2004 02:08:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK TRUSTEE			21	16	200307020004 15150	Lot#:387 Book:21 Pg:16
200406030002 95930	06/03/2004 11:00:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			29	127	200308250005 60090	Lot#:71 Book:29 Pg:127
200408230004 71620	08/23/2004 02:30:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			20	120	200311050007 36970	Lot#:31 Book:20 Pg:120 Desc:SEE INST
200409010004 89810	09/01/2004 11:31:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			15	10	200404190002 01570	Lot#:75 Book:15 Pg:10
200409010004 89820	09/01/2004 11:31:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200404270002 17840	Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

200409090005 02010	09/09/2004 11:51:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		21	100	200310170006 97320	Lot#:403 Book:21 Pg:100
200409090005 02000	09/09/2004 11:51:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200312190008 18340	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200410040005 47080	10/04/2004 01:43:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK		23	71	200302040000 64740	Lot#:91 Book:23 Pg:71
200411010006 01030	11/01/2004 01:38:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200405210002 70740	
200411080006 14680	11/08/2004 03:07:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				200308130005 30700	
200412060006 66700	12/06/2004 02:17:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILSHIRE CREDIT CORPORATIO N		28	10	200308010005 00540	Lot#:16 Book:28 Pg:10